FORM PTO-1595	2-04-200	3	R SHEE	ET		MENT OF COMMERCE
(1.01.00)			1 ~	. 1	Pater	nt and Trademark Office
				7	<u> </u>	<i>*</i>
To the Honorable Commissioner c	10261486	β	d the atta	ached origii	nal documer	nts or copy thereof
4. Names of conveying portu(ioo):	3/	2. Name an	nd addres	s of receiv	ina nartvije	<i>>e).</i>
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	C 0 1 2003 E	Name:			ronik Gmbh	
Carl Zeiss Stiftung, Heidenheim	5 5	i tuillo.	·			
	& TRADEMARY	Address:				
Federal Republic of Germany	A THUS			Zeiss Opt	ronik Gmbł	4
·				Carl Zeis	s Strasse	22
				73447 Ob	erkochen	
				Federal R	epublic of (Germany
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	☐ Yes 🗷 No					
Nature of conveyance:						
■ Assignment □ Merg						
, , , ,	ge of Name					
□ Other						
Execution Date: 08 Jul 03						
Execution Date: 08 Jul 03		Additional name	(s) & address	(es) attached		Yes Da No
		Additional name	(o) a add. 000	,(00) 2110022		
Application number(s) or patent num If this document is being filed together wi A. Patent Application No.		tion, the exec		of the appl		
A. Faterit Application No.		D. I diene	···			
	Additional numbers a	ttached? 🛛 Ye	es 🗷 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom	correspon-	6. Total nur	mber of a	pplications	and paten	ts involved: 1
dence concerning document should	be mailed:					_
Name: Walter Ottesen	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00					
Patent Attorney	☑ Enclosed☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
A 11 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		☐ Autho	orizea to i	be cnarge	a to deposi	taccount
Address: P.O. Box 4026 Gaithersburg, Marylan	d 20885-4026	8. Deposit		number:		
	DO NOT LI	SE THIS SPA		page ii paying	by deposit acc	Julit)
	DO NOT 0	OL TING OF F	NOL.			
9. Statement and signature.						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	e foregoing,inforn	nation is true	and correc	ct and any	attached cop	y is a true copy
of the original document.	1/	Dec				
Walter Ottobar	IW.H				Nove	mber 17, 2003
Walter Ottesen	Signature	you.		-	Date	11Del 17, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature				Date	
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:					
	to be recorded w				n to:	
Commiss	sioner of Patents Washing	& Trademarks ton, D.C. 2023		gnments		

12/03/2003 GTON11 00000185 6057960

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 014743 FRAME: 0298

Declaration of transfer

The firm

Carl Zeiss Stiftung, Heidenheim, doing business under the firm name Carl Zeiss

herewith transfers the property rights with reference number:

US Patent Number 6,057,960, Issued May 2, 2000

to the firm

Zeiss Optronik GmbH Carl Zeiss Strasse 22

73447 Oberkochen/Germany

Date: July 08, 2003

Carl Zeiss Stiftung, doing business under the firm

name Carl Zeiss Carl Zeiss

Declaration of acceptance

The company

Zeiss Optronik GmbH Carl Zeiss Strasse 22

73447 Oberkochen/Germany

accepts the transfer of the above property rights, grants its consent to the transfer, and is applying for the transfer of the property rights to the acquiring party.

Date: July 08, 2003

RECORDED: 12/01/2003

Zeiss Optronik GmbH

PATENT

REEL: 014743 FRAME: 0299